Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
NH30 – Rugged Half 19" Modular Managed
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
n Compact 25 Port, 40TE managed rugged Layer 2/3 Gigabit
Ethernet switch solution
n Rack-mounted or wall-mounted

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard NH30 Models 19NH30-B0 4U 40HP build-to-order modular managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch. Half 19" basic system
including backplane and mounting rails, -40 to +85°C
Related Hardware 02G101-00 25-Port Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switch, 2x RJ45 + 1x SFP 2.5 Gbps on front, 10x GE +
3x QSGMII links on backplane, -40 to +85°C with qualified components
02G101-01 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switch, 3x M12 on front, 9x GE + 3x QSGMII links on
backplane, -40 to +85°C with qualified components
02GE01-00 3U, 4-port Gigabit Ethernet passive extension card with RJ45 connectors on front, no
PoE, -40 to +85°C
02GE01-01 SemiCus: 3U, 4-port Gigabit Ethernet passive extension card with RJ45 connectors on
front, PoE+, -40 to +85°C
02GE01-02 3U, 4-port Gigabit Ethernet passive extension card with M12 connectors on front, no
PoE, -40 to +85°C, conformal coating
02GE01-03 SemiCus: 3U, 4-port Gigabit Ethernet passive extension card with M12 connectors on
front, PoE+, -40 to +85°C, conformal coating
02GP01-00 SemiCus: 3U, 4-port QSGMII Gigabit Ethernet extension card with RJ45 connectors on
front, no PoE, EEE and Sync-E support, -40 to +85°C screened
02GP01-01 3U, 4-port QSGMII Gigabit Ethernet extension card with RJ45 connectors on front, PoE+,
EEE and Sync-E support, -40 to +85°C screened
02GP01-02 SemiCus: 3U, 4-port QSGMII Gigabit Ethernet extension card with M12 connectors on
front, no PoE, EEE and Sync-E support, -40 to +85°C screened, conformal coating
02GP01-03 3U, 4-port QSGMII Gigabit Ethernet extension card with M12 connectors on front, PoE+,
EEE and Sync-E support, -40 to +85°C screened, conformal coating
02GP02-00 3U, 4-port QSGMII Gigabit Ethernet extension card with SFP cages on front, EEE and
Sync-E support, -40 to +85°C screened
17PU20-00 120 W, 3U 6HP PSU, wide range input 24 to 110 VDC,  24 VDC nom., output 12, 5 and
3.3 VDC, -40 to +85°C with qualified components, conformal coating
17PU21-00 120 W, 3U 6HP PSU, wide range input 100 to 240VAC, output 12, 5, 3.3 VDC, -40 to